SD11800
1200V Silicon Carbide Schottky Diode - 1
CALL: +1 561-848-4311	 www.solitrondevices.com	 EMAIL: sales@solitrondevices.com
KEY FEATURES
VRRM 1200V
IF @ 125°C 10A
SMALL FOOTPRINT
CERAMIC ISOLATED BACKSIDE

HIGH EFFICIENCY CONVERTERS & MOTOR DRIVES
POWER SUPPLIES
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number SD11800
Description 1200V Silicon Carbide Diode
(isolated back side)
SD11800
1200V Silicon Carbide Schottky Diode - 2
Solitron Devices, Inc. • 3301 Electronics Way, West Palm Beach, Florida 33407, USA • +1 561-848-4311  •  sales@solitrondevices.com
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
T = + 225°C
T = + 200°C
T = + 175°C
T = + 150°C
T = + 125°C
T = + 100°C
T = + 75°C
T = + 50°C
T = + 25°C
T =  0°C
T = - 25°C
T = - 55°C
FO
RW
AR
D
VO
LT
AG
E (
V)
FORWARD VOLTAGE vs FORWARD CURRENT
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
FORWARD CURENT (A)
0.1 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
REVERSE LEAKAGE CURRENT vs REVERSE VOLTAGE
RE
VE
RS
E L
EA
KA
GE
 C
UR
RE
NT
 (µ
A)
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0
REVERSE VOLTAGE (V)
1 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
T = + 225°C
T = + 200°C
T = + 175°C
T = + 150°C
T = + 125°C